
(NAAC A++ Accroditod Contral Univorsity) 
VA Central University Established by the Central Univorsitios Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009) 

No:S6.. /CSIT/ 2025 

REVISED MERIT LIST FOR B.R. AMEDKAR BOYS HOSTELADMISSION (UG) 

Total Seat = 11 (UR-04, OBC-03, SC-02, ST-1, EWS-1) after ofline counselling on 29/08/25 

Allotted List (B.Sc(CS) 1st Semester 

Sl.no CategoryName 
1 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

-

2 

3 

5 

Sl.no Category 

1 

Department of Computer Science & Information Technology (CSIT) 
GURU GHASIDAS VISHWNAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G) 

2 

3 

Waiting List (B.Sc(CS) 1st Semester 

4 

5 

6 

UR 

Sl.no 

UR 

2 

OBC 

3 

OBC 

4 

ST 

Sl.no Category 

SC 

OBC 
OBC 

UR 

OBC 
OBC 

Allotted List (B.C.A) 1 Semester 

UR 
UR 

EWS 

OBC 

SC 

Udaya Chandra Praska (Admitted) 

Ayush Kumar Patra (Admitted) 

SC 

Copy to : 

Prashant Kumar Sahu (Admitted) 

Category 

Kumar Raj Chaurasiya (Cancelled / Refused) 

OBC 

Bipin Jhodia (Admitted) 
Anand Mohan Kumar (Cancelled / Refused) 

Name 
Atul Kumar Gavel (admitted) 

Abhay Pratap Shakya 

Priyanshu Pandey 
David Naik 

Tushar Patel 

Name 

Waiting List (B.C.A) 1 Semester 

Satis Yadav (Admitted) 

UR(Waiting) 
UR(Waiting) 

Ankit Mourya (Admitted) 

Anurag Kumar (Cancel / Refused) 

Satvik Jaiswal (Cancelled / Refused) 

Ankan Biswas 

Suraj Kumar Mersa 

EWS (Waiting) 

Name 

Anay Tiwari 
Aditya Kumar Jha 

Score 

Harshit Kumawat (Admitted) 
Saswat Pandey (Admitted) 

160 
151.3 

148.3 

135.11 
122.1 

131 

Score 
187.2 

112 

Date: 02-09-2025 

169.7 

167.5 

164.8 

Score 

144.8 
133.11 

114.91 

80.43 
49,25 

Course Joined 

B.Sc(CS) 
B.Sc(CS) 

Course Joined 

B.Sc(CS) 

B.Sc(CS) 

125.1 

B.Sc(CS) 

B.Sc(CS) 

Score 

B.Sc(CS) 

B.Sc(CS) 

B.Sc(CS) 

B.Sc(CS) 

127.07 B.C.A 

120.7 

B.Sc(CS) 

Course Joined 

106.2 

B.C.A 

108.87 

B.C.A 

B.C.A 

B.C.A 

B.C.A 

Note: Following students are advised to contact to the hostel for admission by 

16/09/2025 3:00 PM. 

Course 
Joined 

B.C.A 
B.C.A 

B.C.A 

B.C.A 

1. Admin (Warden), B.R. AMEDKAR BOYS HOSTEE, GGV, Bilaspur, C.G. 

2. Office Copy, CSIT, GGV 

(RatngshPrasad Srivastava) 
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