## Department of Computer Science & Information Technology (CSIT) GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G)

(NAAC A++ Accredited Central University)

A Central University Established by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009)

No: \$16... /CSIT/ 2025

REVISED MERIT LIST FOR B.R. AMEDKAR BOYS HOSTEL ADMISSION (UG) Total Seat = 11 (UR-04, OBC-03, SC-02, ST-1, EWS-1) after offline counselling on 29/08/25

Allotted List (B.Sc(CS) 1st Semester

Allotted	d List (B.Sc	(CS) 1 <sup>st</sup> Semester	0	Course Joined
Sl.no	Category	Name	Score	
51.110		Udaya Chandra Praska (Admitted)✓	187.2	B.Sc(CS)
1	UR	A 1 V Potro (Admitted)	169.7	B.Sc(CS)
2	UR	Ayush Kumar Patra (Admitted)✓	167.5	B.Sc(CS)
3	OBC	Prashant Kumar Sahu (Admitted)√	107.3	D.SC(CS)
4	OBC	Kumar Raj Chaurasiya (Cancelled / Refused)	164.8	B.Sc(CS)
4	OBC		144.8	B.Sc(CS)
5	ST	Bipin Jhodia (Admitted) ✓		, ,
6	SC	Anand Mohan Kumar (Cancelled / Refused)	133.11	B.Sc(CS)
0	50			

Waiting List (B.Sc(CS) 1st Semester

Waiting List (B.Sc(CS) 1st Semester   Score   Course Joine			Course Joined	
Sl.no	Category	Name	160	B.Sc(CS)
1	OBC	Atul Kumar Gavel (admitted)✓	151.3	B.Sc(CS)
2	OBC	Abhay Pratap Shakya		` '
	UR	Priyanshu Pandey	148.3	B.Sc(CS)
3		David Naik	135.11	B.Sc(CS)
4	OBC		122.1	B.Sc(CS)
5	OBC	Tushar Patel	122.1	

Allotted List (B.C.A) 1st Semester

Allotted	l List (B.C.A	) 1st Semester	Score	Course Joined
Sl.no	Category	Name	131	B.C.A
1	UR	Satis Yadav (Admitted)	127.07	B.C.A
2	UR	Ankit Mourya (Admitted)✓	114.91	B.C.A
3	EWS	Anurag Kumar (Cancel / Refused)		
	ODC	Satvik Jaiswal (Cancelled / Refused)	112	B.C.A
4	OBC		80.43	B.C.A
5	SC	Ankan Biswas✓	49.25	B.C.A
6	SC	Suraj Kumar Mersa✓	77.23	2.2.

Waiting List (B.C.A) 1st Semester

aiting Sl.no	List (B.C.A) 1st Se Category	Name	Score	Course Joined
		Anay Tiwari	125.1	B.C.A
1	UR(Waiting)		120.7	B.C.A
2	UR(Waiting)	Aditya Kumar Jha	108.87	B.C.A
3	OBC	Harshit Kumawat (Admitted)✓	106.2	B.C.A
4	EWS (Waiting)	Saswat Pandey (Admitted)✓	100.2	bY.

Note: Following students are advised to contact to the hostel for admission by 16/09/2025 3:00 PM.

Copy to:

1. Admin (Warden), B.R. AMEDKAR BOYS HOSTEL, GGV, Bilaspur, C.G.

2. Office Copy, CSIT, GGV

(Ratnesh Prasad Sri

Date: 02-09-2025